
 

 

Kendrick High School 

Varsity Basketball Schedule 

2020-2021 

Revised 1/11/21 
  

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME VARSITY 

¥Tuesday, Nov. 17 ¥¥ MONROE  ALBANY, GA 6:00 PM ¥  SCRIMMAGE  ¥ 

Friday, November 20 LUELLA KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 

Monday, November 23 East Coweta Columbus Classic @ 
HARDAWAY 

3:30 PM GIRLS VARSITY  

Tuesday, November 24 Central PC Columbus Classic @ 
CARVER 

6:00 PM BOYS VARSITY 

Saturday, November 28 Early County G.W. Carver Classic @ 
CARVER 

12:30 PM GIRLS VARSITY 

Tuesday, December 8 MONROE KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 

Wednesday, December 
16 

Carver Carver 6:00 PM ♠ 

     

Friday, January 15 CARVER KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 
Monday, January 18 Lee County Monroe High MLK Day 

Classic 
Lee County High 

School 

12/2 pm 
Girls/Boys 

♠ 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 
19 

LAGRANGE KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 22 Jordan Jordan 6:00 PM ♠ 
    ♠ 

Tuesday, January 26 TROUP CO. KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 
Friday, January 29 Hardaway Hardaway 6:00 PM ♠ 

    ♠ 
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 

2 
SPENCER KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 

Friday, February 5 Columbus Columbus 6:00 PM ♠ 
    ♠ 

Tuesday, February 9 SHAW 
SENIOR NIGHT 

KENDRICK 6:00 PM ♠ 

Tuesday, February 16 ® REGION 
TOURNEY 

#5 girls will host 5/8 & 
6/7 

#5 boys will host 5/8 & 
6/7 

TBA VAR. GIRLS  
VAR. BOYS  

Wednesday, February 
17 

® REGION 
TOURNEY 

#3 girls host 2 girls 
games 

#3 boys host 2 boys 
games 

TBA VAR. GIRLS  
VAR. BOYS 

Thurs.-Friday  Feb 18-
19 

® REGION 
TOURNEY 

#1 Boys will host all 
games 

TBA VAR. 
GIRLS/BOYS 

 
 

 

¥ = SCRIMMAGE  ♠= DENOTES BOTH VARSITY TEAMS ®= TOURNAMENT GAME 

DR. ALONZO JAMES PRINCIPAL  CARLA MCKINNEY HEAD GIRLS COACH COLLINS JONES BOYS HC/AD 
 


